
TDOT Contacts for GTAs   
 

GTA Coordinators 
Paige Harris Headquarters Paige.Harris@tn.gov (615) 532-5514 
Giuliana Guglielmi Headquarters Giuliana.Guglielmi@tn.gov (615) 532-6005 

 

GTA Advisory Board 
Derek Gaw Headquarters Derek.Gaw@tn.gov (615) 390-4106 
Michelle Hunt Headquarters Michelle.Hunt@tn.tov (615) 253-4506 
Lydia Nakamoto Headquarters Lydia.Nakamoto@tn.gov (615) 532-3821 
Marne Helbing Region 1 Marne.Helbing@tn.gov (865) 594-0217 
Eric Pickering Region 1 James.Pickering@tn.gov (423) 854-5128 
Matt Edens Region 1 Matthew.Edens@tn.gov (865) 594-0224 
Joe DeLorenzo Region 2 Joseph.Delorenzo@tn.gov (423) 634-7525 
Doug Ford Region 2 Douglas.Ford@tn.gov (423) 510-1147 
Brandon Osbonlighter Region 2 Brandon.Osbonlighter@tn.gov (423) 634-7551 
Karen Hughes Region 3 Karen.Hughes@tn.gov (615) 390-4181 
Nick Kniazewycz Region 3 Nick.Kniazewycz@tn.gov (615) 253-4807 
Eric Brown Region 4 Eric.S.Brown@tn.gov (731) 935-0316 
Jamie Johnson Region 4 Jamie.Johnson@tn.gov (901) 637-1141 

 

TDOT Human Resources  
Katie Hurton Headquarters Katie.Hurton@tn.gov (615) 532-4687 
Lauren LoCicero Headquarters Lauren.LoCicero@tn.gov (615) 532-3812 
Candice Woods Region 1 Candice.Woods@tn.gov (865) 594-4525 
Jennifer Greathouse Region 2 Jennifer.Greathouse@tn.gov (423) 510-1136 
Erin Brake Region 3 Erin.Brake@tn.gov (615) 350-4116 
Tina McCown Region 4 Tina.McCown@tn.gov (731) 935-0163 

 

Employee Relations  
Jason Lyell Headquarters Jason.Lyell@tn.gov (615) 532-3794 
Paul Bettis Region 1 Paul.Bettis@tn.gov (865) 594-2723 
Jason Lyell Region 2 Jason.Lyell@tn.gov (615) 532-3794 
Bob Hanning Region 3 Robert.Hanning@tn.gov (615) 350-3302 
Teri Wells Region 4 Teri.Wells@tn.gov (731) 935-0286 

 

 



Training  
Avery Poor Headquarters Avery.Poor@tn.gov (615) 532-3783 
Mark Doty Region 1 Mark.Doty@tn.gov (865) 594-4517 
Dennis Phillips Region 2 Craig.Phillips@tn.gov (423) 510-1201 
Melanie Bumpus Region 3 Melanie.Bumpus@tn.gov (615) 390-0434 
Rick Knoll Region 4 William.Knoll@tn.gov (731) 935-0187 

 

Payroll 
Andy Rogers Headquarters Andrew.Rogers@tn.gov (615) 741-7828 
LaToyya Moore Headquarters LaToyya.Moore@tn.gov (615) 741-7862 

 

Benefits 
Marlene Holland Headquarters Marlene.K.Holland@tn.gov (615) 532-3790 
Rita Livesay Region 1 Rita.Livesay@tn.gov (865) 594-4506 
Tom Horner Region 2 Thomas.Horner@tn.gov (423) 634-2460 
Joni Turrisi Region 3 Joni.Turrisi@tn.gov (615) 350-4283 
Ayisha Fryer Region 4 Ayisha.Fryer@tn.gov (731) 935-0165 

 

Other Contacts 
Sherree Hall 
Crowder 

TDOT Civil 
Rights 

Sherree 
Hall.Crowder@tn.gov 

(615) 253-1073 

Giuliana Guglielmi TDOT 
Recruitment 

Giuliana.Guglielmi@tn.gov (615) 532-6005 

Paige Harris Education 
Programs 

Paige.Harris@tn.gov  (615) 532-5514 

 


